
Which shape is opposite to     in dice? 

QwikConnect Puzzle-Palooza
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Spell out the longest word possible using only the 
letters from the highlighted row of the keyboard

How many animals are partying  
with this elephant?

WHICH OF THESE TRUCKS ARE DRIVING?

Direction

A

B

C

27

24

96

?

White to move and win in one

121 2

3

3

4

4
Draw lines connecting 1 to 1, 2 to 2, 3 to 3, and 4 to 4. 

Lines must stay inside the rectangle, and may not cross each other.

7 9 3

7 2 5

3 1 7

8 4 9

u u u 8 9 1
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musically

temperature

LEAST

CHANCE

1 5

6

7

8
4

2

3

pay

end
LU    CKY

ECNALG

Fido’s in the doghouse for eating  

pages 7, 8, 100, 101, 222, and 223  

from my favorite book.  

How many pages did he eat?
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GLENAIR

10
TYPEWRITER

decelerating

constant speed

accelerating

ExD8=N  
(pawn takes knight, 
promotes to knight, 
forking black king 

and queen,  
black resigns)

153

musically inclined

a drop in temperature

fat chance

a raise in pay

beginning of the end

lucky break

backwards glance

last but not least

3 actual pages  
(left-hand and right-hand)

9


